Product Datasheet
Anhui Pairui Smart Technology Co., Ltd
Page 1 of 4
October 10, 2025
PSFC600 600W
Please refer to the "Temperature Derating Curve" for the output power. For full-power operation,
an external fan is required for forced air cooling.�
Models
Model Input Voltage Rated Power Output
Voltage
Rated Current Ripple Current Efficiency
PSFC600-12 90-264VAC 480W 12V 40A 100 mV P-P 93%
PSFC600-15 90-264VAC 600W 15V 40A 100 mV P-P 93%
PSFC600-24 90-264VAC 600W 24V 25A 100 mV P-P 93%
PSFC600-27 90-264VAC 600W 27V 22.3A 120 mV P-P 94%
PSFC600-36 90-264VAC 600W 36V 16.7A 120 mV P-P 94%
PSFC600-48 90-264VAC 600W 48V 12.5A 150 mV P-P 95%
PSFC600-54 90-264VAC 600W 54V 11.2A 150 mV P-P 95%
Wide voltage input (90-264VAC)
Dimensions: 127*76.2*39mm，5"*3"
Can be installed in  CLASS ⅠCLASS Ⅱsystems
Protection types: Short circuit/Overload/Overvoltage